
GARDEN CENTREFLOOR LEVEL
R.L. 29.80

FLOOR LEVEL
R.L. 29.80

PARAPET LEVEL
R.L. 37.40

R.C. SLAB TO
STRUCTURAL ENG.
DETAIL

CONCRETE WALL PANELS
WITH PAINT FINISH TO
EXTERNAL FACE

METAL ROOF SHEETING

THERMAL SKYLIGHT

PARAPET CAPPING
METAL CLADDING TO INSIDE FACE
OF PARAPET BEYOND SHOWN
DASHED

TRADE CENTRE

CAFE
TENANCY

GALV. CHAIN WIRE
MESH FENCE ON GLAV.
SUPPORT STRUCTURE

PAINTED FC TO INSIDE
FACE OF PARAPET
BEYOND

RETAIL CENTRE

ENTYRY/EXIT

STEEL FRAMED AWNING
TO STRUCTURAL
ENGINEERS DETAIL

THERMAL SKYLIGHT

STEEL ROLLER
SHUTTERS BEYOND

GLAZED AUTOMATIC
SLIDING DOOR BEYOND

PARAPET LEVEL
R.L. 40.80

7
6
0
0

PARAPET BEYOND
R.L. 38.30

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

 -
 V

A
R

IE
S

PAINTED CONCRETE
WALL PANELS BEYOND

FLOOR LEVEL
R.L. 29.80

GROUND LEVEL
R.L. 29.65

TOP OF ROOF
R.L. 39.27

FLOOR LEVEL
R.L. 29.80

PARAPET LEVEL
R.L. 38.30

SHADE SAILS AND SUPPORT
STRUCTURE TO BE
CONFIRMED

CANOPY TO BE CANTILEVERED
OFF PRECAST PANELS

GARDEN CENTRE

STRUCTURAL TRUSS TO
STRUCTURAL ENG. DETAIL.

METAL CLADDING TO
FRONT OF AWNING

COLORBOND STEEL
ROLLER SHUTTER DOORS

6m OF CLEAR ROOF
SHEETING

METAL ROOF SHEETING CLEAR ROOF
SHEETING

METAL ROOF
SHEETING

OUTLINE OF ENTRY
BOX BEYOND

R.C. FOOTING TO
STRUCTURAL ENG.
DETAIL

F.C. SHEET GARDEN
CENTRE ENTRY FEATURE

PAINTED FC CLAD AWNING ON
STRUCTURAL STEEL FRAMING

R.C. SLAB TO
STRUCTURAL ENG.
DETAIL

PARAPET LEVEL
R.L.40.80

2
5
0
0

8
5
0
0 1
1
0
0
0

9
4
7
0 B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

SERVICE ROAD

2.4m HIGH
MASONRY WALL

ENTRY/EXIT
AIRLOCK

RETAIL CENTRE
FLOOR LEVEL
R.L. 29.80

GROUND LEVEL
R.L. 29.65

FLOOR LEVEL
R.L. 29.80

PARAPET LEVEL
R.L. 40.80

ALUCOBOND FINISH ON
STEEL SUBSTRUCTURE

RECEIVING AREA

RIDGE CAPPING METAL CLADDING TO
INSIDE FACE OF
PARAPET

COLORBOND EAVES
GUTTER

CONCRETE WALL
PANELS UNPAINTED
FINISH

RACKING

GLAZED AUTOMATIC
SLIDING DOOR BEYOND

R.C. SLAB TO
STRUCTURAL ENG. DETAIL

TOP OF ROOF
R.L. 39.27

METAL ROOF SHEETING

9
4
7
0

1
1
0
0
0

RIDGE LEVEL
R.L. 39.27

9
4
6
7

SERVICE ROAD

2.4m HIGH
MASONRY WALL

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

9
4
0
0
 T

O
 U

/S

R
O

O
F

 S
H

E
E

T

ROOF MOUNTED
MECHANICAL UNITS TO
ENGINEER'S DESIGN
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